F03/04 - Sikea SK
IMatchnr Typ
10012 Grupp 3
10014 Grupp 3
10016 Grupp 3

P05 - Sikea
tMatchnr Typ
6007 Grupp 2
6008 Grupp2
6009 Grupp 2

FO5 - Sikea SK
IMatchnr Typ
4009 Grupp 3
4012  Grupp 3
4017 Grupp 3

FO06 - Sikea SK
{Matchnr Typ
2004 Grupp 1
2020 Grupp 1
2021  Grupp 1

FO7 - Sikea SK
IMatchnr Typ
1003 Grupp 2
1008 Grupp 2
1010 Grupp 2

P08 - Sikea SK
Matchnr Typ
9004 Grupp 1
9006 Grupp 1
9008 Grupp 1
9013 Grupp 1

Datum

Lor 14/3
Lér 14/3
Lér 14/3

Datum

Lor 14/3
Lor 14/3
Lor 14/3

Datum
Lor 14/3
Lor 14/3
86n 15/3

Datum
Lor 14/3
Lor 14/3
S6n 15/3

Datum

Lor 14/3
Lér 14/3
Lor 14/3

Datum

Lor 14/3
Lér 14/3
Lor 14/3
8S6n 15/3

Tid

12:40
16:00
20:40

Tid

16:40
18:00
19:20

Tid

16:00
19:20
10:00

Tid

10:40
20:40
08:00

Tid

09:20
10:40
16:40

Tid

10:40
12:40
16:00
08:40

Lag

Sollentuna Handbollsklubb:F04Sikea SK

Sikea SK
Sikea SK

Lag

Sikea

Sikea

Hk Roslagen

Lag

Siked SK
Siked SK
Borléange HK:vit

Lag

Hegra IL:2

Sikea SK
Hérndsands HK:HHK

Lag

Siked SK
Sundsvall HK
Sikea SK

Lag

Bréannans HF
Sikea SK
Siked SK
Borlénge HK:1

Sundsvall cup

- Kalix HK
- Harndsands HK:1

- Taby HBK:2
- Borldnge HK
- Sikea

- Djurgardshof IK
- Falu HK
- Siked SK

- Siked SK
- IFK Umea
- Sikea SK

- Hegra IL:1
- Sikeé SK
- Sollentuna HK:2

- Sikea SK
- Hegra IL:1
- Borlange HK
- Sikea SK

Plan

Plan 1
Plan 1
Plan 2

Plan

Plan 6
Plan 4
Plan 2

Plan

Plan 2
Plan 8
Plan 3

Plan

Plan 2
Plan 6
Plan 3

Plan

Plan 1
Plan &
Plan 1

Plan

Plan 6
Plan 6
Plan 5
Plan 7

Resultat

Resultat

Resuitat

Resultat

Resultat

Resultat



FO09 - Sikea SK

‘Matchnr 'I'XP

13005
13013
13020
13029

P09 - Sikea SK:1

Grupp 1
Grupp 1
Grupp 1
Grupp 1

Matchnr Typ

14004
14012
14016
14019

P09 - Sikea SK:2

Grupp 1
Grupp 1
Grupp 1
Grupp 1

"Matchnr Typ

14001
14009
14011
14018

F10 - Sikea SK:1

Grupp 1
Grupp 1
Grupp 1
Grupp 1

Matchnr Typ

12008
12013
12020
12023

Grupp 1
Grupp 1
Grupp 1
Grupp 1

Datum
Lér 14/3
Lor 14/3
Sén 15/3
Soén 15/3

Datum
Lor 14/3
S6n 15/3
S6n 15/3
Son 15/3

Datum
Lor 14/3
Lor 14/3
Soén 15/3
S6n 15/3

Datum
Lor 14/3
S6n 15/3
Sén 15/3
S6n 15/3

Tid

08:30
17:30
10:30
14:30

Tid

11:30
09:30
11:00
13:00

Tid

09:30
16:30
08:00
13:00

Tid

14:30
08:30
12:30
14:00

Lag

Siked SK
Kalix HK:1
Hegra IL:1
Hegra IL:2

Lag
Sundsvall HK
Hegra IL:2
Sikea SK:1
Siked SK:1

Lag

Sikea SK:2
Hegra IL:1
Savar IK

Hegra IL:2

Lag

Sikea SK:1
Sikea SK:1
Sikea SK:1

Héarnésands HK:3

Sundsvall cup

- Gimonas UIF:Svart

- Siked SK
- Sikea SK
- Siked SK

- Sikea SK:1
- Sikea SK:1
- Falu HK:2
- Hegra IL:1

- Falu HK

- Sikea SK:2
- Siked SK:2
- Sikea SK:2

- Harn6sands HK 1:2
- Strands IF Hudiksvall:Svart

- Kramfors Alliansen

- Sikea SK:1

Plan
Plan 11
Plan 10
Plan 11
Plan 9

Plan

Plan 9
Plan 11
Plan 11
Plan 11

Plan
Plan 11
Plan 9
Plan 11
Plan 10

Plan
Plan 11
Plan 11
Plan 10
Plan 9

Resultat

Resultat

Resultat

Resultat



